

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**C.M.A.No. 761 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | Office Note |
|--------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 10     | 16.04.2026 | <p><b><u>VS,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of both the Counsel post this matter on next Wednesday.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be entertained. Though the Counsels are not present in the Court on the adjourned date, the case shall be decided on merits.</p> <p>KS</p> <p><b><u>VS, J</u></b></p> |             |