

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.761 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>VS,J</u> As the O.S.No. 94 of 2008 was returned as per orders in I.A.No. 1465 of 2017 and the same was re-numbered as O.A.No.74 of 2004. The record in O.S.No. 94 of 2008 is necessary to decide the present case. Hence, the Registry is directed to call for the record in O.S.No.94 of 2008 from the concerned Court. List the matter immediately after Summer Vacation-2026. _____ VS,J KK	